Hosting Infrastructure and may give rise to actions by Le Juste Web in the context of the execution of
safeguard clauses aimed at protecting its Hosting Infrastructure:

• Store a total of more than 400,000 (four hundred thousand) files,
• Store more than 15,000 (fifteen thousand) files in a single subdirectory,
• Opening of more than 80 simultaneous connections all databases combined, for more than 15

(fifteen) seconds,
• Using more than 40% of the monthly bandwidth for downloading binary data files (videos, audio,

images),